Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003 Amendment Form

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 716.

Amend Senate Bill No. 716 as engrossed, S4/2/03:

Page 1, line 23, delete "eleven (11)" and substitute "ten (10) twelve (12)"

AND

AND

Page 1, line 27, delete "(C)(B)" and substitute "(C)"

AND

Page 1, line 28, delete "(D)(C)" and substitute "(D)"

AND

Page 1, line 30, delete "(E)(D)" and substitute "(E)"

AND

Page 1, line 32, delete "(F)(E)" and substitute "(F)"

AND

Page 1, line 35, delete "(G) and substitute "(G)"

AND

Page 2, line 5, delete "(H)(G)" and substitute "(H)"



AND

Page 2, line 7, delete "(H)" and substitute "(I)"

AND

Page 2, line 9, delete "(I)" and substitute "(J)

AND

Page 2, line 11, delete "(I)(J) and substitute "(K)"

The Amendment was read ______ By: Representative Roebuck AAF/CDS - 040820031624 CDS535

Chief Clerk